
The “PROTECTORS OF THE VALLEY”

Phone Number

SAG: 443-340-2268
or

240-357-0593

L = Left
R = Right
ST = Straight
C = Continue
SS = Stop Sign

Key
X = Cross
FSK = Francis Scott Key Highway
E = East
W = West
S = South N = North

35 MILE LOOP - FOLLOW ORANGE ARROWS
MILE     ACTION         ROAD/STREET/COMMENT
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.8
4.4
4.4
4.4
5.7
7.9
7.9
10.9
10.9
12.7
12.9
16.3
17.3
17.3
18.0
19.1

Start
Straight
Left
Left
REST STOP
Cross
Continue
Left
Cross
Continue
Cross
Continue
Left
Left
Left
Cross
Continue
Continue
Left

Pleasant Valley Fire Department
Pleasant Valley Road
Halter Road
Stone Road
MAYBERRY MILLS
Mayberry Rd
Stone Rd 
Kump Station Rd at top of hill at SS
Rt 194 (Please use care)
Teeter Rd
Harney Rd
Teeter Rd
Gettysburg Rd (no road sign)
Fish and Game Rd
Hoffman Home Rd
Harney Rd
Maryland Line Rd
Piney Creek Rd (name change only at PA line)
Bowers Rd

35 MILE LOOP - FOLLOW ORANGE ARROWS
MILE     ACTION         ROAD/STREET/COMMENT

Walnut Grove Rd
Ruggles Rd
Teeter Rd
Rt 194 (use care)
Kump Station Rd
Stone Rd at top of hill

MAYBERRY MILLS
Mayberry Rd
Unger Rd
Basehores Mill Rd
Bear Run Rd
Mayberry Rd
Rt 140 (Please use traffic signal to cross)
Mayberry Rd
Rt 832 East (Old Taneytown Rd)
Richardson Rd
Pleasant Valley Fire Department

Right
Left
Right
Cross
Continue
Right
Bear Right to remain on Stone Road
REST STOP
Right
Right
Left
Bear Right
Right
Cross
Continue
Left
Left
Right

20.3
20.5
21.5
22.4
22.4
24.6
24.7
25.8
25.8
26.0
27.3
27.7
29.7
29.8
29.8
30.0
32.1
34.9

FIREFIGHTER 50 BIKE RIDEFIREFIGHTER 50 BIKE RIDE


	Page 1

