THE "PROTECTORS OF THE VALLEY" FREFCHER 50 BKE RDE

35 MILE LOOP - FOLLOW ORANGE ARROWS

MILE	ACTION	ROAD/STREET/COMMENT
0.0	Start	Pleasant Valley Fire Department
0.0	Straight	Pleasant Valley Road
0.1	Left	Halter Road
8.0	Left	Stone Road
4.4	REST STOP	MAYBERRY MILLS
4.4	Cross	Mayberry Rd
4.4	Continue	Stone Rd
5.7	Left	Kump Station Rd at top of hill at SS
7.9	Cross	Rt 194 (Please use care)
7.9	Continue	Teeter Rd
10.9	Cross	Harney Rd
10.9	Continue	Teeter Rd
12.7	Left	Gettysburg Rd (no road sign)
12.9	Left	Fish and Game Rd
16.3	Left	Hoffman Home Rd
17.3	Cross	Harney Rd
17.3	Continue	Maryland Line Rd
18.0	Continue	Piney Creek Rd (name change only at PA line)
19.1	Left	Bowers Rd

35 MILE LOOP - FOLLOW ORANGE ARROWS

MILE	ACTION	ROAD/STREET/COMMENT
20.3	Right	Walnut Grove Rd
20.5	Left	Ruggles Rd
21.5	Right	Teeter Rd
22.4	Cross	Rt 194 (use care)
22.4	Continue	Kump Station Rd
24.6	Right	Stone Rd at top of hill
24.7	Bear Right to remain on Stone Road	
25.8	REST STOP	MAYBERRY MILLS
25.8	Right	Mayberry Rd
26.0	Right	Unger Rd
27.3	Left	Basehores Mill Rd
27.7	Bear Right	Bear Run Rd
29.7	Right	Mayberry Rd
29.8	Cross	Rt 140 (Please use traffic signal to cross)
29.8	Continue	Mayberry Rd
30.0	Left	Rt 832 East (Old Taneytown Rd)
32.1	Left	Richardson Rd
34.9	Right	Pleasant Valley Fire Department

Key	X = Cross	Phone Number
L = Left R = Right	FSK = Francis Scott Key Highway	SAG: 443-340-2268
ST = Straight	F = Fast	or